12022.12
Power and Low Speed Signal Blade
S S S SS S S S
Cross section A-A Ground Plate Cross section B-B
BA
A B
Differential Signal Blade
G S S GG S S G

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
IT9 Series●32+Gbps 0.5mm pitch Board to Board Connector
Row b
Row c
Row d
Row a
■Pin Assignment
84pos. : IT9M2-84P-0.5SH3 -- IT9M2-84S-0.5SV3
152pos. : IT9M3-152P-0.5SH4 -- IT9M3-152S-0.5SV4
224pos. : IT9M2-224P-0.5SH4 -- IT9M2-224S-0.5SV4
Row b
Row c
Row a
Number of

.5
32.75
2
0.3±0.05
0.5
29
5
.8
4
±
0
.3
0.4 X1 0.3X1
■Receptacle
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts
IT9M2-84S-0.5SV3 636-1610-0 84
IT9M3-152S-0.5SV4 636-1801-0 152
IT9M2-224S-0.5SV4 636-1611-0 224
0.4 Y1
0.6 Y1
Y1 X1
0.4 X1